
Date Event Notes

Saturday, August 25, 2018 Back to CCD Parent Meeting Parish Hall - 1 parent must attend

Sunday, September 8, 2019 CCD Begins with Family Rosary Grades 1-8 & Parents meet in church; PreK/K reports to Parish Hall

Sunday, September 15, 2019 CCD in session

Sunday, September 22, 2019 CCD in session

Sunday, September 29, 2019 CCD in session

Sunday, October 6, 2019 NO CCD Pancake Breakfast

Sunday, October 13, 2019 CCD Begins with Family Rosary Grades 1-8 & Parents meet in church; PreK/K reports to Parish Hall

Sunday, October 20, 2019 CCD in session

Sunday, October 27, 2019 CCD in session

Sunday, November 3, 2019 CCD in session

Sunday, November 10, 2019 CCD Begins with Family Rosary Grades 1-8 & Parents meet in church; PreK/K reports to Parish Hall

Sunday, November 17, 2019 CCD in session

Sunday, November 24, 2019 CCD in session

Sunday, December 1, 2019 NO CCD Thanksgiving Weekend

Sunday, December 8, 2019 CCD Begins with Family Rosary Grades 1-8 & Parents meet in church; PreK/K reports to Parish Hall

Sunday, December 15, 2019 CCD in session

Sunday, December 22, 2019 NO CCD Christmas Break

Sunday, December 29, 2019 NO CCD Christmas Break

Sunday, January 5, 2020 CCD in session

Sunday, January 12, 2020 CCD Begins with Family Rosary Grades 1-8 & Parents meet in church; PreK/K reports to Parish Hall

Sunday, January 19, 2020 NO CCD MLK JR weekend
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Date Event Notes

Sunday, January 26, 2020 CCD in session

Sunday, January 26, 2020 8th Grade Confirmation Retreat 8th graders report at 9:50am; retreat ends at 4pm

Saturday, February 1, 2020 1st Reconciliation To be held at St. Mary's, Metamora

Sunday, February 2, 2020 CCD in session

Sunday, February 9, 2020 NO CCD Pancake Breakfast

Sunday, February 16, 2020 CCD in session

Sunday, February 23, 2020 CCD in session

Sunday, March 1, 2020 CCD in session

Sunday, March 8, 2020 CCD Begins with Family Rosary Grades 1-8 & Parents meet in church; PreK/K reports to Parish Hall

Sunday, March 15, 2020 CCD in session

Sunday, March 22, 2020 NO CCD Beginning of Spring Break

Sunday, March 29, 2020 CCD in session

Sunday, April 5, 2020 CCD in session

Sunday, April 12, 2020 Easter Sunday NO CCD Classes

Sunday, April 19, 2020 1st Holy Communion, 2pm

Sunday, April 26, 2020 CCD in session

Sunday, May 3, 2020 May Crowning & Family Rosary
weather permitting this will be at the grotto at 9:50am; Rain location is 

the church

Sunday, May 3, 2020 1st Holy Communion, 2pm Details to follow

Dates to be Determined

Sacrament of Confirmation - will have more information in late July/early August

1st Communion Retreat - will be announced in October, 2020

Sacramental Parent Meetings - will be announced at the Back to CCD Parent Meeting


